JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

auburn trapshooting club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GIUSTI, JUSTIN
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

GALVAN, NICOLO
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

IMHOFF, COLTEN
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SARGENT, MICHAEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SWIGARD, SHANE
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

BUCHER, CHAD
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

BETTERIDGE, HAYDEN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

RYDER, AUSTIN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

CAGLE, CLAY
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

JONES, NOAH
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

RICH, JESSY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

MCCORT, WILL
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

MABANAG, RICHARD
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SHERMAN, GUNNAR
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

25 |

24

23

23

23

25

21

24

23

24

22

23

21

17

SCORES

23 24 24
+ +

23 23 25
+ +

23 24
25 23

24 25 22
+ +

24 24 23
+ +

24 23 21
+ +

23 23 25
+ +

23 23 21
+ +

20 22 24
+ +

23 22 19
+ +

23 20 22
+ +

21 21 21
+ +

22 20 22
+ +

22 22 24

TOTAL
% 96
95 95
95 95
9% 94
94 094
93 03
92 92
91 091
89 89
88 88
87 87
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85 85
85 85

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2016 - 7:44:31 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

auburn trapshooting club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
PHILLIPS, AIDEN
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SCOTT, GABRIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BOLLINGER, WYATT
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

BECKMAN, DEREK
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

GRAVES, MATHEW
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

TALBOTT, CHANCE
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BREMMNER, JACE
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

DALBOL, NATHAN
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

FORRESTER, DOUG
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

HOPPING, CODY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BAKER, WILSON
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

LYSON, ANTON
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

MANANQUILL, JOSH
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SEITZINGER, JAKE
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

23

21

23

17

25
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19

19
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23
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15

15

SCORES

21 19
+ +

19 22
+ +

19 20
+ +

23 22
+ +

15 19
+ +

23 17
+ +
7 .25

20 18
+ +

15 22
+ +

17 20
+ +

16 22
+ +

18 20
+ +

20 19
+ +

20 19
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22
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18
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TOTAL
84 84
84 84
82 g2
80 80
78 78
78 78
777
777
777
777
76 76
76 76
75 75
74 74

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2016 - 7:44:31 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

auburn trapshooting club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MALLERY, GARRETT
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SPALDING, WYATT
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SPENCER, TYLER
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LOWRY, SEAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WINTER, BENNETT
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

CLARK-BROOK, KAITLYN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

FITZMORRIS-JONNAS,
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

VERRUE, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

BEATTY, TANNER
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

TAYLOR, COLE
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

DALBOL, NATALIE
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

SCOTT, CAMMIE
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SEXTON, JAMIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WALSH, COLBY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

21

15

20

17

17

16

15

21

10

16

19

19

13

SCORES

21 15
+ +

19 18
+ +

22 11
+ +

21 18
+ +

18 19
+ +

19 18
+ +

15 19
+ +

19 19
+ +

13 16
+ +

16 17
+ +

15 16
+ +

16 11
+ +

13 12
+ +

17 14

16 _

21

19

15

17

15

19

15

17

21

15

15

17

13

TOTAL
73 73
73 73
72 72
M1 71
M1 71
69 69
69 69
68 68
67 67
64 64
62 62
61 61
61 61
57 57

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2016 - 7:44:31 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

auburn trapshooting club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LEE, CIARA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BRANNAN, SOPHIE
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

SIMMONS, EMILY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

TEMPLE, JAMESON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WILSON, ETHAN
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

ALEXANDER, EMILY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GUZMAN, MERCEDES
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

KUFFEL, KARISSA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ROHL, BRITTNEY
LASSEN GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

EAGLING, THOMAS
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

FLORICA, DYLAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

15

13

13

09

13

10

15

13

11

09

SCORES

16 12
+ +

14 13
+ +

16 12
+ +

11 15
+ +

14 14
+ +

12 16
+ +

8 14
+ +

11 14
+ +

14 14
+ +

07 12
+ +

1 2

13 _
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14

20

14

15

14

13
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10

TOTAL
56 5§56
95 §§5
95 §§5
95 §§5
95 §§5
53 §3
51 51
51 51
51 51
38 38

9 9

SHOOT-OFF

3/19/2016 - 7:44:31 PM




